Printer Name

Lexmark

Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

Brother
Brother
Brother

Brother
BROTHER
Brother
Brother

HP

Toner Number

12A6735

MLT-D205L
CLP-510D5C
CLP-510D5M
CLP-510D3K
CLT-C409S
CLT-M409s
CLT-Y409s
CLT-C407S
CLT-M407S
CLT-P409A/XAA
CLT-P409A/XAA
CLT-P409A
CLT-P409B (2 Cartridges )
MLT-D209L
ML-5000D5

TN221 BK
TN-9000
NT-CO004F Y

ST-TN580
TN-221BK
TN115/135/155/175/195Y

TN115/135/155/175/195M

NT-C4127XF

Colour

Black

Black
Cyan
Magenta
Black
Cyan
Magenta
Yellow
Cyan
Magenta
Cyan
Magenta
c/M/Y
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black

Black
BLACK
Yellow
Magenta

Black

Printers it fits

Lexmark T520/T522

Samsung ML-3312/3710/3712/SCX-
4835/5639/5739

Samsung CLP-510 series/CLP-515 series
Samsung CLP-510 series/CLP-515 series
Samsung CLP-510,511,515
CLP-310/315 CLX-3170/3175
CLP-310/315 CLX-3170/3175
CLP-310/315 CLX-3170/3175

CLpP-310/315 CLX-3170/3175
ML-2855ND, SCX-4824FN/4826FN/4828FN
5000A/5100A/5050G/5000G

HL-2700
HI-5240/5250D/5250DNT/5280DW, NF-
C8460N/MF-C8660DN/C8860DN/C8870DW
3140/9130/9020/

HL-4050CDN HL-4040CN HL-4040CDW,
HL-4050CDN HL-4040CN HL-4040CDW,

series 4000/4050 Canon LBP-S2X

#

Genuine

P PR P OWWERERNWER

1y
2Y

1N
1N
1N

PRICE

$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00



HP 125A (CE259A)

HP C9701A

HP C9702A

HP C9703A
410A/CF410A/CF411A/CF412A/C

HP F413A

HP 27X (C4127X)

HP CE413AC (HP305A)

HP CE411AC(HP305A)

HP CE412AC(HP305A)

HP CE410A(HP305A)

HP Q7553A(53A)

HP C7115X(15X)

XEROX 108R795/108T795

DELL 5110CN

DELL 5110CN

CANON FX8

Cyan
Cyan
Yellow
Magenta

C/M/Y/B
BLACK
Magenta
CYAN
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
Black

BLACK

BLACK
CYAN

BLACK

CP1515n/ CP1518ni /CP121/,CM1312
Series 1500-2500

Series 1500-2500

Series 1500-2500
M477DW/M477FDN/M477FNW/M452DN/M4
52NW/M452DW

SERIES 4000/4050
300/M351/M375/400/M451/M475
300/M351/M375/400/M451/M475
300/M351/M375/400/M451/M475
300/M351/M375/400/M451/M475
MFP2727 SERIES/P2015 SERIES
1000/1200/1220/3300

3635

B1260dn/B1265dnf/B1265dfw
B1260dn/B1265dnf/B1265dfw

3100/510

1Y
1y
1Y

3N
1y
1y
1y
1y

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00



